Toe-Space Heater Order Form

Important Note:  To be eligible for the discount price for this heater and labor allowance, you must complete the information sheet and return the part from each old heater as noted in the instructions provided.  Please verify the heater you have is one that is covered by this program before sending in your order.  Orders received without the appropriate parts and form will not be processed.

Name  __________________________ Phone # (______) ______- __________

Street  _____________________________  Apt # ________________________

City ________________________________ State ________  Zip ____________

- WARNING –

You MUST verify the voltage you have at your heater before ordering. Use of a replacement heater at the incorrect voltage could damage the heater or create a fire hazard.  

	Description
	Item #
	Unit Price
@ 50% Off
	Less Labor
Allowance
	Net Unit
 Cost
	Order
 Qty
	Total Cost

	120 Volt Heater & Adapter Grille Kit
(No Thermostat)
	TS1100KITA
	$173.50
	-$50.00
	$123.50
	 
	 

	120 Volt Heater & Adapter Grille Kit
With Built-In Thermostat
	TS1100KIT2A
	$200.50
	-$50.00
	$150.50
	 
	 

	240 Volt Heater & Adapter Grille Kit
(No Thermostat)
	TS1104KITA
	$173.50
	-$50.00
	$123.50
	 
	 

	240 Volt Heater & Adapter Grille Kit
With Built-In Thermostat
	TS1104KIT2A
	$200.50
	-$50.00
	$150.50
	 
	 

	Unit Price = 50% off current Berko List price
	Total Due
	 


Payment Method - (check appropriate box)

□ Cashiers Check Enclosed    □ Money Order Enclosed      □ Major Credit or Bank Card 

Card Name (check appropriate box):    □ Visa     □ Master-Card       □ American Express  

Card Number:  _________  _________  __________  _________  Exp. Date:  _____________

Cardholder Name:  ________________________________ V-Code # (back of card): _______    




   (PRINT NAME CLEARLY AS SHOWN ON CARD)

Authorization Signature:  _________________________________  Date:  ________________
Mail Order Form (with payment) and parts from old heaters to: 

TS Replacement Program

Marley Engineered Products 

470 Beauty Spot Road East

Bennettsville, SC  29512

(Allow 3-4 weeks for delivery)                             Form TSORDER1- Rev F 11/14
